
DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING 

From, 

Hastings House -20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027 
website kolkata.scertwb.org e-mail principal.kolkata@scertwb.org 

Memo No:- 308 DIET-KOLKATA/2023-24 

DIET Kolkata 

DEPARTMENT OF SCH00L EDUCATION 
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING 

The Senior Lecturer-in-charge 

Government of West Bengal 

Hastings House - 2OB, 

Sir, 

Judges Court Road, Alipore, 
Kolkata-700027 

Thanking You. 
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[Sub:- Inviting Quotation.] 

The quotation are invited from reputed Firm/Agency/Person for supplying hostel kitchen utensil 
mentioned in "Annexure-1" made by Standard Company to the ofice of � The Senior Lecturer-in-charge, 
DIET Kolkata," for the Hostel of the institute. 

Date:-11/12/2023 

The quotation to be submitted within 15.12.2023 at 12:00 p.m. to the undersigned address. 
Quotation will be opened on 15.12.2023 at 12:30 p.m. 

Yours faithfully 

Senior Lecturer-in-charge 
DIET Kolkata 

Senior Lecturer ln-charge 

District Institute of Educaton & Traiing, Kolkata 

Govt. of West Bengal 

Hastings House-20B, Judges Court Road 
Aipore, Kolkata-700027 



SI No. 

14 

2 

15 

4 

12 

16 
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18 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING 

Annexure-1 
Utensils List: 

3 Bucket(1G 

1 Big Karai(1) 

Fiastings House - 20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027 website kolkata.scertwb.org e-mail: principal.kolkata@scertwb.org 

Big Dechki With Lid 

Mixer Grinder 

Product 

Standard 

11 Piller 

Big Dabu Hata(51 

Serving Spoon 

10 Bonti(aÍG) 

7 Basket (y) 
Big Bamboo Wicker 

Net (Mosquito Net) 
9 Khunti(8) 

Knife 

13 Duster(Iy) 
Table 

DEPARTMENT OF SCH00L EDUCATION 
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING 

Spice Contrainer 
Big Gas Oven 

17 Grater 
Long Gas Lighter 

Government of West Bengal 

Washing Scrub 
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Metrial(Metal)/Brand 
Aluminium 

Aluminium 
Steel 

N.A 

Steel 

Steel 

N.A 

Steel 

Iron 

Steel 

Steel 

N.A 

Steel 

Steel 

Steel 

Steel 

Steel 

NA Not Applicase 

Diametar,Capacity & Product Description 
40 Ltr 18" 

40 Ltr 20 x 20 x 12.5 inch 
14 Ltr 

1500 W 

Long 3ft 

21cm 

2ft 

2Mt 

Long 3ft 
Long 1ft 5 Inch 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

500 M.L. 

26/26 Cm 
30 CM 

N.A 

N.A 

Quantity (Pcs) 
1 

1 

1 

5 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

6 

2 

12 

1 

10 

Senior Lecturer in-charge 

District Institte of Education & Training, Kolkata 

Govt. of West Bengal 

Hastings House-2OB, Judges Court Road 
Alipore, Kolkata-700027 
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