

Government of West Bengal

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION
STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

Hastings House - 20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027

website kolkata.scertwb.org e-mail principal.kolkata@scertwb.org

Memo No:- 308 / DIET-KOLKATA / 2023-24

Date:-11/12/2023

From, The Senior Lecturer-in-charge DIET Kolkata Hastings House - 20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027

[Sub:- Inviting Quotation.]

Sir,

The quotation are invited from reputed Firm/Agency/Person for supplying hostel kitchen utensil mentioned in "Annexure-1" made by Standard Company to the office of "The Senior Lecturer-in-charge, DIET Kolkata," for the Hostel of the institute.

The quotation to be submitted within 15.12.2023 at 12:00 p.m. to the undersigned address. Quotation will be opened on 15.12.2023 at 12:30 p.m.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

Senior Lecturer-in-charge DIET Kolkata

11/12/23

Senior Lecturer In-charge
District Institute of Education & Training, Kolkata
Govt. of West Bengal
Govt. of West Bengal
Hastings House- 208, Judges Court Road
Alipore, Kolkata-700027



Government of West Bengal

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

Hastings House - 20B, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata-700027 website kolkata.scertwb.org e-mail principal.kolkata@scertwb.org

Annexure-1 Utensils List:-

SI No.	Product	Metrial(Metal)/Brand	Diameter	
1	- Big Karai(কড়া)	AND A PERSON NAMED AND A PARTY OF THE PARTY	Diametar, Capacity & Product Description	Quantity (Pcs
2	Big Dechki With Lid	Aluminium	40 Ltr 18"	1
3	Bucket(বালতি)	Aluminium	40 Ltr 20 x 20 x 12.5 inch	1
	Mixer Grinder-	Steel	14 Ltr	3
4	Standard	N.A	1500 W	7
5	Big Dabu Hata(ডাবু হাতা)	Steel	Long 3ft	1
6	Serving Spoon	Steel		1
	Big Bamboo Wicker		21cm	5
7	Basket (ঝুড়ি)	N.A	2ft	3
8	Net (Mosquito Net)			2
9	Khunti(খুন্তি)	Steel	2Mt	1
10	Bonti(বটি)	Iron	Long 3ft	2
11	Piller	Steel	Long 1ft 5 Inch	2
12	Knife	Steel	N.A	2
	Table	Steel	N.A	2
13	Duster(ঝাড়ন)	N.A	N.A	6
14	Spice Contrainer	Steel	500 M.L.	
15	Big Gas Oven	Steel	No. 1001.	12
16	Long Gas Lighter	Steel	26/26 Cm	2
17	Grater	Steel	30 CM	1
18	Washing Scrub	Steel	N.A	1
	NA = Not		N.A	10

NA = Not Applicable

820/11/12/23

Senior Lecturer In-charge District Institute of Education & Training, Kolkata Govt. of West Bengal Hastings House- 2015, Judges Court Road Alipore, Kolkata-700027